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Ref: £ Date: 08/09/2021
From: Dr. Debashish Roy, M.A, Ph.D, L

Principal/Secretary,

Radhamadhab College, Silchar-6.

ADMISSION NOTICE

This is for information to all concerned that the candidates selected for provisional
admission in H.S. 1* Year course of Radhamadhab College are hereby asked to complete the
admission process by visiting the college (maintaining COVID protocols) on 09/09/2021,
10/09/2021, 13/09/2021 & 14/09/2021 from 10:00 A.M. to 03:00 P.M. Further, they are
asked to take note of the following:

1. Parents of the selected students having below 2 Lakh Annual Family Income, who
wants to avail Fee Waiving scheme are to obtain Original Income Certificate issued
by the Circle Officer on or before 18/09/2021. Admission for such candidate will be
held on 20/09/2021, 21/09/2021 & 22/09/2021 from 10:00 A.M. to 03:00 P.M.

2. Selected students have to submit a photo of planting a tree and write his/her name,
class and year on the backside of the photograph. The photo should be of post card
size. Sy

3. Students have to bring/submit the followmg tlocuments

a. Original Marksheet, Admit Card (for verification)
Photocopy of Marksheet, Admit Card Caste Certificate .(if any)
Passport size photo. (02 copies) iy
Copy of Acknowledgement Recelpt from Darpan website.
Copy of Unique ID Certificate.
Students having a gap of maximum 02(Two) years are to submit Original Gap
Certificate either-at the time of admi'ss_io_n or within 15 days of their admission
in the College. o
g. Students seeking admission from almy other board than SEBA are to submit
Original Migration Cerificate elther at thc time of admission or within 15 days
of their admission in the College.
4. Fee Structure:
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UNDER FEE WAIVER SCHEME

For both Male & Female Students S PAID ADMISSION
Magazine Fee Rs. 150.00 For Mgl_e;HSt__udents For Female Students
Games & Sports Fee | Rs, 100.00 Admission Fee | Rs. 4400.00 | Admission Fee | Rs. 3800.00
College Week Fee Rs. 100.00 Uniform Fee - .__Rs. 1550.00 | Uniform Fee Rs. 1550.00
Uniform bea Rs. 1550.00 Total- | Rs. 5950.00 Total- | Rs. 5350.00

Total- | Rs. 1900.00 AL E 2 2 p
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